

संदर्भ क. Ref. No.: HO:IRC:SVM:2023-24:597

दिनांक Date: 27.03.2024.

Scrip Code: BANKINDIA	Scrip Code: 532149
The Vice President – Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, <u>Mumbai 400 051</u> .	The Vice-President – Listing Department, BSE Ltd., 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, <u>Mumbai 400 001</u> .

महोदय/महोदया Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer Aagent (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the	No. of	0	Distinctive Nos.		
	NO.	Shareholder / Joint Shareholder	Shares	Certificate No.	From	То	
1.	088375	GURJIT SINGH (JT) AVTARJIT KAUR	100	28475	491837401	491837500	
2.	411284	DEORAM SHANKAKARRAO SHINDE	300	434636- 434638	532453501	532453800	
3.	432122	PREM SAGAR	100	651544	554144301	554144400	

Presently Bank has received only request letters/emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

Bank shall initiate the process for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

Thanking you,

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

(Sunita V. Mane) Sr. Manager

Sunita Vinayak Mane

From:	bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com
Sent:	26 March 2024 19:02
То:	Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department
Cc:	Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com; riddhi@bigshareonline.com;
	bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; sandeep@bigshareonline.com
Subject:	Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On : 20240326 BANK OF INDIA -
	EQUITY Folio no: 088375
Attachments:	682625.pdf

Caution: This email is originated from outside of Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	28475	491837401	491837500	088375	100	GURJIT SINGH	AVTARJIT KAUR	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

5.0 Dieg - allyanses and 0 Regists 682625 Bigs ena Burinen nacle Roo Ves 093 400 and sinch Doquest baldes. 101 shar 100 dia No 088 7 Lost my 9 ണുള്ള C.P. Kindly Chares 18.07 dody Buchsene, PL stacopy of original Cal to loum 2 Aa N 47001 Sing 111 99144 9 BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. RECEIVED Verification Subject to ì 2 6 MAR 2024 Sign.: 10 Signature of the Student

Sunita Vinayak Mane

om
NK OF INDIA -
Ν

Caution: This email is originated from outside of Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name		JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	434636	532453501	532453600	411284	100	DEORAM SHANKAKARRAO SHINDE		
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	434637	532453601	532453700	411284	100	DEORAM SHANKAKARRAO SHINDE		
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	434638	532453701	532453800	411284	100	DEORAM SHANKAKARRAO SHINDE		and the second s

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Deoram Shankarrao Shinde Amber Apartment, Flat No. 1, Ground Floor, Datta Mandir Stop, Behind Rajan Complex, Nasik Road, Nasik 422101 Mail: pnrasal@gmail.com Date:28.02.2024

To,

0

Mr. Sandeep V More

682616

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd

Office No. S6-2, 6th Floor | Pinnacle Business Park | Next to Ahura Centre Mahakali Caves Road Andheri East Mumbai 400093 Maharashtra

Sub: Issue of duplicate share certificates Ref: Folio No. 411284, Bank of India

Dear Sir,

1. My folio No. is 411284

2. I have 300 shares of BOI

3. I receive regular dividend from Bank of India

4. During my luggage shifting I have lost share certificates

5. It is requested to issue me duplicate share certificates in physical form.

6. I have attached PAN and Aadhar copy for KYC.

With regards

(D. S. Shinde)

Second and	BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. RECEIVED	
Salation Sec.	Subject to Verificalion	
	2 6 MAR 2024	
	Sion.:	

Sunita Vinayak Mane

From:	bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com
Sent:	26 March 2024 19:03
То:	Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department
Cc:	Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com; riddhi@bigshareonline.com;
	bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; sandeep@bigshareonline.com
Subject:	Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On : 20240326 BANK OF INDIA -
	EQUITY Folio no: 434122
Attachments:	682629.pdf

Caution: This email is originated from outside of Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	651544	554144301	554144400	434122	100	PREM SAGAR		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

20032024 11

वेंक औंफ इंडिया BANK OF INDIA নিষ্ঠায়ক খৰ্ত্ম জিলাগ Investor Relations Dept., A. O. 8 NAR 2024 の上の市 आवक डीक Inward Mail

Regd. Post

The General Manager. Bank of India, Bandra-Kurla Complex Branch (0122),-Star House, C-5, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051.

682629

Intimation regarding Misplace of Share and issue of unclaimed dividend warrant;

Sir.

Sub.:

This is in reference to the shares Folio No.: 434122 for 200 shares, it is brought to your kind knowledge that the shares has been misplaced due to renovation of the house.

You are therefore, requested to please provide the details for issue of duplicate shares and also issue unclaimed dividend warrant accordingly. Cancelled cheque attached herewith for your kind perusal.

Thanking you,

Dated: 04 -03.2024

Sincerely,

Share Holder Address Mobile

Prem Sagar Kaira S/o Late Sh. Lal Chand Kalra H: No. 657, Sector 8, Ambala City-134003. 9416115728

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTT RECEIVED Subject to Verification 2 6 MAR 2024